

EX No.

Rahul Goel Vs. Pushap Raj Sharma

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

21.08.2021

Fresh execution petition received through physical by way of assignment. Same has been put up before the undersigned through whatsapp. It be checked and registered.

Present : None for DH.

Nazir to report for 01.10.2021.

Nazir is directed to Id. Counsel for the DH telephonically for the said date.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 21.08.2021