

EX /2024
ISHWAR SINGH Vs. GURBUX SINGH

06.01.2024

Fresh execution petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Bhavjot Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Nazir to report on next date of hearing i.e. **09.02.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/06.01.2024