

EX 7/24

ISHWAR SINGH Vs. GURBUX SINGH

15.03.2024

Present: Sh. Bhavjot Singh, Ld. Counsel for DH.

Ld. counsel for DH submits that he will file the affidavit regarding no stay at the filing counter today itself.

In view of the above, previous order be complied again for next date of hearing i.e. **03.05.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/15.03.2024