

EX 7/24

ISHWAR SINGH Vs. GURBUX SINGH

03.05.2024

Present: None for parties.

Notice issued to JD received back with the report of service.

Put up for appearance of DH and further proceedings on **05.07.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/03.05.2024

At 10:55 AM

At this stage, Ms. Ujjwala, Ld. Proxy counsel for DH appeared. She is informed about proceedings and next date of hearing.

(Dharmender Singh)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/03.05.2024