

EX 7/24

ISHWAR SINGH Vs. GURBUX SINGH

20.12.2024

Present: Sh. Pankaj Malik, Id counsel for DH (VC).

None for JD.

Ld counsel for DH is seeking one more opportunity to go through all files of this case and make further submission.

Put up on **24.01.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/20.12.2024