

EX 7/24

ISHWAR SINGH Vs. GURBUX SINGH

28.03.2025

Present: None for both parties.

As per previous order, matter was referred to Mediation, however, so far no report has been received from Mediation Centre, so matter be taken up on 02.05.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/28.03.2025